Captial Improvements

Division

2026 2027

2028

2029

2030

2031

2032

Water and Sewer

Pipe replacement - Tolersville

Pipe replacement - Tolersville

New Well #6 #7 (6 is old)

Water/ Sewer storage area with Well #7

Extend Line Well #7 down Spring Rd

Building

Electric lighting around building Town Hall

$10,000

ADA Compliant - push button on door

Old Jail - Pad Sites for Town

Roof

Roof replacement 102 E 1st

Roof replacement Town Hall

Parks

Whitlock Family Park

Flower bed/deck

Budiling - Revitalization

Lighting at park

$8,750.00

Mineral Town Park

Pavillion,

Picnic tables

Brick building

(demo or keep)

Parking

Cemetery

Bench

Tree / shrubs

Landscaping

Old Town Cemetery




