Division	aptial Imp	2027	2028	2029	2030	2031	2032
DIVISION	2020	2027	2028	2029	2030	2031	2032
Water and Sewer							
Pipe replacement - Tolersville							
Pipe replacement - Tolersville							
New Well #6 #7 (6 is old)							
Water/ Sewer storage area with Well #7							
Extend Line Well #7 down Spring Rd							
Building							
Electric lighting around building Town Hall		\$10,000					
ADA Compliant - push button on door							
Old Jail - Pad Sites for Town							
Roof							
Roof replacement 102 E 1st							
Roof replacement Town Hall							
Parks							
Whitlock Family Park							
Flower bed/deck							
Budiling - Revitalization							
Lighting at park	\$8,750.00						
Mineral Town Park	. ,						
Pavillion,							
Picnic tables							
Brick building							
(demo or keep)							-
Parking							
Comotory							
Cemetery Bench							
Tree / shrubs							
Landscaping							
Old Town Company							
Old Town Cemetery							